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为您共找出"500+"个相关器件
	首页
	 < 
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	 > 
	末页



	图片	型号	厂商	标准	分类	描述


	
                
          
        
            	DAK-18	Power Integrations		
        嵌入式解决方案
        
        评估板 -  DC/DC 与 AC/DC（离线）SMPS
            	kit design accelerator modem 
	
                
          
        
            	DAK-48A	Power Integrations		
        嵌入式解决方案
        
        评估板 -  DC/DC 与 AC/DC（离线）SMPS
            	kit design accelerator AC-DC 
	
                
          
        
            	DAK-91	Power Integrations		
        嵌入式解决方案
        
        评估板 -  DC/DC 与 AC/DC（离线）SMPS
            	design accelerator kit iii swtch 
	
                 
             
         
            	DAK-73	Power Integrations		
        嵌入式解决方案
        
        评估板 -  DC/DC 与 AC/DC（离线）SMPS
            	kit design accelerator AC-DC 
	
                 
             
         
            	A14100A-RQ208C	Actel Corporation		
        
            	accelerator series fpgas - act 3family 
	
                 
             
         
            	A1415AA-1PG208C	Actel Corporation		
        
            	accelerator series fpgas - act 3family 
	
                 
             
         
            	A1415AA-2PG208C	Actel Corporation		
        
            	accelerator series fpgas - act 3family 
	
                 
             
         
            	A1415AA-3PG208C	Actel Corporation		
        
            	accelerator series fpgas - act 3family 
	
                
          
        
            	LTC4311	Linear Technology		
        集成电路
            	low voltage i2c/smbus accelerator 
	
                 
             
         
            	LTC4311CDC-TRMPBF	Linear Technology		
        
            	low voltage i2c/smbus accelerator 
	
                 
             
         
            	LTC4311CSC6-TRMPBF	Linear Technology		
        
            	low voltage i2c/smbus accelerator 
	
                 
             
         
            	LTC4311IDC-TRMPBF	Linear Technology		
        
            	low voltage i2c/smbus accelerator 
	
                 
             
         
            	VWP1133	Communications & Power Industries, Inc.		
        
            	accelerator 
	
                 
             
         
            	USB2611B-JL-TR	SMC Corporation of America		
        半导体
        
        集成电路(IC)
            	usb 接口集成电路 Hi-speed usb 2.0 sideload accelerator 
	
                 
             
         
            	SAA7785	NXP Semiconductors		
        
            	thunderbird avenger pci audio accelerator 
	
                 
             
         
            	SAA7780	NXP Semiconductors		
        
            	thunderbird q3d pci audio accelerator 
	
                 
             
         
            	PCI9030-AA60PI	PLX Technology		
        
            	smartarget⑩ I/O accelerator 
	
                 
             
         
            	PCI9054	PLX Technology		
        
            	pci bus master I/O accelerator chip 
	
                 
             
         
            	PCI9052G	PLX Technology		
        
            	32-bit, 33mhz pci target I/O accelerator for 32-bit, 40mhz generic and isa local bus designs 
	
                 
             
         
            	PCI9054-AC50BI	PLX Technology		
        
            	pci bus master I/O accelerator chip 
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